
Reims O MD
Reims 13.5.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Claire JEUNEHOMME
Pass' Loisirs - Santé
Circuit : loisir_jaune
Distance : 2370m

--/2 arrivé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 31 00:00:55 47m 19'30"/km
2. 86 00:00:48 00:01:43 79m 10'08"/km
3. 42 00:02:48 00:04:31 253m 11'04"/km
4. 44 00:00:56 00:05:27 95m 9'49"/km
5. 46 00:01:10 00:06:37 82m 14'14"/km
6. 71 00:06:31 00:13:08 175m 37'14"/km
7. 70 00:03:56 00:17:04 453m 8'41"/km
8. 81 00:07:22 00:24:26 410m 17'58"/km
9. 80 00:01:50 00:26:16 116m 15'48"/km

10. 83 00:01:43 00:27:59 114m 15'04"/km
11. 85 00:05:35 00:33:34 281m 19'52"/km
12. 100 00:02:37 00:36:11 195m 13'25"/km
13. 999 00:00:45 00:36:56 60m 12'30"/km
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